27/05/2024 07:54:20 Expéditions sur un lot

0007948290BV

00002400

00945867 / 30 01061294 / 3 10/04/2024

00019400

00947100/ 13 01062298 / 1 18/04/2024

00028200

00948712/ 22 01063513 / 2 30/04/2024

00038601

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

CORA CORMONTREUIL RCM

030773100093200083 180 BID

CORA SAINT QUENTIN SQM

030773100092839031 180 BID
CORA MASSY MAM
030773100093199967 180 BID

BRABANT CHIMIE S.A.R.L.

116

3077317929017

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR



00946830 /

00945987 /

0007948290BV

4 01062264 / 5 16/04/2024

00048900

1 01060096 / 1 10/04/2024

Lot

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092838997
030773100092839017
030773100093199981
030773100093200007
030773100093200021

030773100092839000
030773100092839024
030773100092839048
030773100092839055
030773100092839062
030773100092839086
030773100092839109
030773100092839123
030773100092839147
030773100092839161
030773100092839185
030773100092839208
030773100092839222
030773100092839246
030773100092839260

2/16

364933

SOCAMAINE (216300)

180
180
180
180
180

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

BID
BID
BID
BID
BID

BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID

3077317929017

60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR



0007948290BV

00947074/ 2 01061118 / 2 17/04/2024

00074000

00948806/ 24 01063759 / 2 30/04/2024

00094720

00948850/ 8 01063744 / 8 30/04/2024

00102720

00946642/ 15 01062271 / 1 16/04/2024

00103420

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092838935
030773100092838942
030773100092838959
030773100092838966
030773100092838973
030773100092838980

CORA EVREUX EVM

030773100092839314

AUCHAN VELIZY

030773100092839406

AUCHAN MAUREPAS

030773100092839116
030773100092839154

AUCHAN PLAISIR LES CLAYES

3/16

180
180
180
180
180
180

180

180

180
180

BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID

BID

BID

BID
BID

3077317929017

60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60

60
60

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR
CAR



00946641 /

00946599 /

00949010/

00946295 /

00946644 /

14

31

0007948290BV

01062250 / 9 16/04/2024

01062223

01064715

01061978

01062304

00105220

7 15/04/2024

1 02/05/2024

00141020

7 12/04/2024

00150400

3 16/04/2024

00218400

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092839192

AUCHAN OLIVET

030773100092839239

030773100092839499

AUCHAN LUXEMBOURG

030773100093253751

CORA CREIL CLM

030773100092839130

CLERMONT CHIMIE S.A.

4/16

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

60 BID

180 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

20 CAR

60 CAR



0007948290BV

00948812/ 3 01064509 / 3 29/04/2024

00226800

00949009/ 15 01064530 / 1 02/05/2024

00263300

00945997/ 10 01061061 / 1 10/04/2024

00263500

00945765/ 18 01061271 / 1 10/04/2024

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092839529

CORA AUXERRE AUM

030773100092839475

SUPERMARCHES MATCH

030773100093199998
030773100093200014
030773100093200038
030773100093200052
030773100093200076
030773100093200090
030773100093200113
030773100093200137

HAUGUEL SAINT OUEN

030773100093215667

5/16

180

180

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

BID

BID

BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID
BID

BID

3077317929017

60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

CAR

CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR



00949441 /

00946268 /

00948745 /

00947529 /

00948748 /

26

30

11

11

0007948290BV

01065259 / 6 06/05/2024

01061299

01063546

01063186

01064392

00282200

2 12/04/2024

3 30/04/2024

00360920

1 22/04/2024

00362020

1 30/04/2024

00362520

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100093717833

CORA ERMONT ERM

030773100092838928

030773100093199943

AUCHAN LOUVROIL

030773100092839284

AUCHAN V2

030773100092839338

AUCHAN CAMBRAI

6/16

36 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

3077317929017

12 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR



00946028 /

00949403 /

00948860 /

00948858 /

00945899 /

00948109 /

18

16

17

15

14

0007948290BV

01061330 / 1

01064948

01064621

01064615

01061318

01063529

11/04/2024

07/05/2024

00364520

30/04/2024

00365020

30/04/2024

00394220

10/04/2024

24/04/2024

00395320

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100093200069

030773100093731631

AUCHAN COTE D'OPALE

030773100092839468

AUCHAN ENGLOS

030773100092839291

AUCHAN CALAIS

030773100093200045

030773100093587931

AUCHAN MONTGERON

716

180 BID

9 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

6 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR

3 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

2 CAR



00949138 /

00948837 /

00949136 /

00946358 /

00946459 /

00946635 /

15

17

27

14

13

0007948290BV

01064841

01064625

01064004

01061522

01061628

01061526

/A1

03/05/2024

00395920

02/05/2024

00400600

03/05/2024

00404420

12/04/2024

00404600

15/04/2024

00437520

16/04/2024

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100093199974

AUCHAN VIRY NOUREUIL

030773100092839505

CORA VAL D'YERRES VYM

030773100093199936

AUCHAN COURONNE

030773100092839093

GEORGES ROUSSEAU S.A.

030773100093200106

AUCHAN TOURS NORD

8/16

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

6 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

2 CAR



00946636 /

00948167 /

00948497 /

00945839 /

00949007 /

10

17

20

14

0007948290BV
00437920
01061952 1 16/04/2024
00438520
01063746 1 25/04/2024
00438620
01063530 2 26/04/2024
00438920
01057478 7 10/04/2024
00439620
01064616 1 02/05/2024

00440620

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L
030773100092839215

AUCHAN SAINT CYR

030773100092839178

AUCHAN NICE

030773100092839321

AUCHAN AUBAGNE

030773100092839383

AUCHAN ANNECY

030773100093200120

AUCHAN BOULIAC

030773100092839512

AUCHAN BIAS
9/16

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR



00948503 /

00946457 /

00946360 /

00948407 /

00948928 /

10

12

12

16

20

0007948290BV

01063855 / 1

01061953 / 1

01061752 / 1

01064072 / 1

01064713 / 2

26/04/2024

00440720

15/04/2024

00441920

12/04/2024

00460820

26/04/2024

02/05/2024

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092839444

AUCHAN MACON

030773100092839277

AUCHAN MERIADECK

030773100092839079

HOURA

030773100092839345
030773100092839369

030773100092839420

10/16

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID

180 BID
180 BID

180 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR

60 CAR
60 CAR

60 CAR



00948929 /

00946220 /

00945709 /

00945830 /

00945894 /

00946206 /

13

17

17

16

13

0007948290BV

01064714 / 1

01061889 / 1

01060330 / 1

01060333 / 1

01060331 / 1

01060510 / 1

02/05/2024

00638800

12/04/2024

00710800

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

12/04/2024

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092839413
030773100092839437

COMPTOIR DES PEINTURES SAS

030773100093262050

CASTORAMA FRANCE SAS

030773100093213212

030773100093222832

030773100093221477

030773100093259739

11/16

180 BID
180 BID

15 BID

15 BID

12 BID

12 BID

6 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR
60 CAR

5 CAR

5 CAR

4 CAR

4 CAR

2 CAR



00946215/

00946341/

00947889 /

00947901 /

00947922 /

00949069 /

00949154 /

13

12

12

12

17

14

10

0007948290BV

01060517 / 1

01060732

01062134

01062135

01062136

01063748

01063747

12/04/2024

15/04/2024

24/04/2024

24/04/2024

24/04/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

Lot

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100093260070

030773100093268038

030773100093416880

030773100093417108

030773100093577987

030773100093698972

030773100093698743

12/16

364933

18 BID

36 BID

15 BID

27 BID

21 BID

3 BID

15 BID

3077317929017

6 CAR

12 CAR

5 CAR

9 CAR

7 CAR

1 CAR

5 CAR



00949156 /

00949246 /

00949438 /

00948644 /

00946609 /

16

15

11

0007948290BV

01063749 / 1 03/05/2024

01064030 / 1 06/05/2024

01064031 / 7 07/05/2024

00723800

01063510 / 1 29/04/2024

00754100

01061899 / 2 15/04/2024

00774300

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100093699054

030773100093718533

030773100093199950

CORA SAINT AVOLD AVM

030773100092839352
030773100092839390

TOUSSAINT

030773100092839253

AUCHAN KREMLIN BICETRE

13/16

30 BID

3 BID

3 BID

180 BID
180 BID

180 BID

3077317929017

10 CAR

1 CAR

1 CAR

60 CAR
60 CAR

60 CAR



00948622 /

00946337 /

00947761 /

00949034 /

00946164 /

00946163 /

11

16

10

0007948290BV

01063486 / 1 29/04/2024

01061943

01063448

01064555

01062009

01061786

00902700

1 12/04/2024

00908200

5 23/04/2024

00915400

1 02/05/2024

00934200

6 12/04/2024

00979500

2 12/04/2024

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092839376

BBJ SAS SOUILLAC DISTRIBUTION

030773100093256967

CHALLANS DISPANO ROUX

030773100093399848

SODIL

030773100093696435

SA ANDRE MERLIN

030773100093254208

RURAL MASTER PARENTIS

14/16

180 BID

3 BID

6 BID

72 BID

3 BID

3077317929017

60 CAR

1 CAR

2 CAR

24 CAR

1 CAR



00949357 /

00946217 /

00946405 /

00946204 /

00948977 /

0007948290BV

01064807

01061396

01061147

01061380

01064694

00989600

4 06/05/2024

01004700

7 12/04/2024

01005000

3 12/04/2024

01005800

2 12/04/2024

01073500

1 02/05/2024

01136100

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100093254154

BRICO BBJ SODICHAP

030773100093721472

CAUSSADE - RURAL MASTER

030773100093260414

RURAL MASTER BRIVE

030773100093266447

RURAL MASTER NOE

030773100093259531

SOVENDEX-LECLERC ORLEIX

030773100092839482

DJB SAS RURAL MASTER
15/16

6 BID

9 BID

15 BID

9 BID

3 BID

180 BID

3077317929017

2 CAR

3 CAR

5 CAR

3 CAR

1 CAR

60 CAR



00948058 /

00948876 /

00945872 /

00945924 /

00947824 /

00947941/

0007948290BV

01063571

01064552

01060165

01061032

01063395

01063584

/4 25/04/2024

01141300

/4 02/05/2024

01270800

/4 10/04/2024

/5 10/04/2024

/4 23/04/2024

01273800

/9 24/04/2024

Lot 364933

EAU DEMINERALISE C.3X5L

030773100092839307

DRIVE LECLERC SAINT BRICE

030773100092839451

SCREWFIX FRANCE

030773100093220524

030773100093200144

030773100093403705

DPRODECO

030773100093578595

16/16

24 BID

180 BID

12 BID

33 BID

72 BID

9 BID

3077317929017

8 CAR

60 CAR

4 CAR

11 CAR

24 CAR

3 CAR



